16/09/21-19:34:27
Bricon Speedy - G4050 V 012

Loft Numb.:

Address:

Post code:

0000742095
Vicovu de Sus

Nam

ESA 063C0019C4
Lista imbarc.

e: Falusca Vasile

City: Vicovu de Sus

Imbarcare

1 16/09/21 19:28:10 19:28:10

C52F3445
C5B48520
C59A9BEC
C56FO5EF
C5DD48F3
C551A843
C5A8ABF3
C5526B59
C520F356
C5BEFBA6
C5338BBF
C58AEC66
C5409AFF
C582A769
C56FF7CC
C54AD1A9
C59D5B2A
C5686C6A

Cresc.

\

2129686
1100882
2129684
1188990
1100883
1118899
1118813
2129682
1118840
2129683
0207410
1118842
2129685
1118802
1118809
2129687
1118818
1100884

16/09 19:30:22 1
16/09 19:31:02 2
16/09 19:31:19 3
16/09 19:31:42 4
16/09 19:32:11 5
16/09 19:32:21 6
16/09 19:32:31 7
16/09 19:32:41 8
16/09 19:32:50 9
16/09 19:33:00 10
16/09 19:33:10 11
16/09 19:33:18 12
16/09 19:33:28 13
16/09 19:33:38 14
16/09 19:33:47 15
16/09 19:34:05 16
16/09 19:34:11 17
16/09 19:34:21 18
Club Club
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